
ILMAJOKI 18.5.2024
Kansalliset 25 tikkaa Järj. Ilmajoen Tikkakerho ry

päivitetty 18.5.2024 klo 20.50

MM

1 Kokko Pekka KjT 39 45 39 38 38 199

2 Leskinen Veikko JaTi 36 42 45 42 33 198

3 Into Juhani FST 36 37 40 42 41 196

4 Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 37 38 39 44 34 192

5 Mäkinen Mauno JaTi 37 37 35 35 41 185 6x9

6 Jäntti Reijo SST 33 37 39 41 35 185 2x9

7 Noukkala Marko ÄST 36 36 42 44 22 180

8 Rantanen Asko MU 37 34 34 37 32 174

MA

1 Hiekkala Osmo SST 40 35 40 40 34 189 4x10

2 Fischer Jussi ÄST 35 42 40 37 35 189 2x10

3 Holma Raimo ÄST 31 40 39 41 33 184

4 Uitto Jukka KjT 35 25 39 35 37 171

5 Häkkinen Erkki SST 36 34 31 29 35 165

6 Suhonen Jukka OST 29 26 35 24 35 149

MB

1 Moilanen Markku ITK 39 36 31 30 41 177

MC

1 Keskinen Juhani ITK 38 32 38 30 37 175 2x10

2 Lehtiniemi Esko ITK 40 35 30 35 35 175 1x10

3 Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 35 35 26 38 35 169 2x10

4 Tarvainen Heikki PaavT 25 32 33 39 40 169 0x10

5 Soinila Mika KjT 35 30 34 34 32 165

6 Tenkku Eero KLT 28 33 32 38 30 161

7 Mäntylä Veikko FST 29 35 29 37 30 160

8 Haapanen Arvi FST 24 38 34 33 30 159

9 Ihanainen Mauri PaavT 29 33 42 21 31 156

10 Kontola Jaakko SST 33 24 32 37 22 148

11 Luuri Rauno ITK 33 30 28 19 33 143

12 Kallio Lauri ÄST 36 35 21 21 27 140

13 Jokinen Onni LamTi 27 31 24 31 25 138

14 Ihanainen Olavi PaavT 22 21 22 24 28 117

15 Siirilä Seppo ATi 20 22 21 13 22 98

16 Kallio Jarno JaTi 17 13 20 22 21 93



NA

1 Saarinen Päivi SST 39 36 43 37 46 201 5x10

2 Tuomisto Seija JaTi 39 40 43 39 40 201 3x10

3 Savioja Tuula ITK 41 39 38 36 45 199

4 Mattila Merja KjT 38 38 41 36 37 190

NB

1 Riutta Helena ÄST 39 42 22 31 30 164

2 Holma Anne ÄST 27 24 31 40 34 156

3 Männikkö Pirjo JaTi 23 39 24 34 35 155

4 Niemi Heli TarTS 33 27 34 31 29 154

5 Tuomisto Siiri JaTi 33 35 29 28 26 151

6 Siirilä Raili ATi 27 43 28 22 29 149

7 Ritvanen Hanna SST 30 31 27 25 32 145

8 Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 27 25 31 25 36 144 2x10

9 Hakomäki Laila ÄST 25 34 26 32 27 144 0x10

10 Lamminmäki Kirsti ÄST 32 38 30 26 16 142

11 Hietanen Hely ÄST 29 25 26 19 21 120

12 Ojala Ulla ITK 7 9 11 13 10 50

NuB

1 Hietikko Jiri JaTi 5 24 12 21 17 79

2 Keisala Jere JaTi 9 15 6 20 26 76

3 Launo Eemi JaTi 15 5 16 24 7 67

4 Kallio Kasperi LamTi 24 7 4 10 12 57



ILMAJOKI 18.5.2024
Kansalliset 125 tikkaa Järj. Ilmajoen Tikkakerho ry

MM

1 Kokko Pekka KjT 194 208 208 199 199 1008

2 Leskinen Veikko JaTi 199 207 195 204 198 1003

3 Rantanen Asko MU 193 204 201 196 188 982

4 Mäkinen Mauno JaTi 181 193 202 195 209 980

5 Jäntti Reijo SST 200 203 190 196 190 979

6 Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 196 202 179 204 188 969

7 Into Juhani FST 179 194 196 199 193 961 2x42

8 Noukkala Marko ÄST 184 189 198 199 191 961 1x42

MA

1 Hiekkala Osmo SST 198 196 195 188 182 959

2 Holma Raimo ÄST 177 189 176 186 195 923

3 Fischer Jussi ÄST 159 182 189 182 192 904

4 Uitto Jukka KjT 181 200 167 181 174 903

5 Häkkinen Erkki SST 160 188 192 176 178 894

6 Peltola Kai TarTS 182 168 165 170 194 879

7 Suhonen Jukka OST 158 183 162 171 164 838

MB

1 Moilanen Markku ITK 182 192 192 189 180 935

MC

1 Lehtiniemi Esko ITK 171 165 188 187 186 897

2 Soinila Mika KjT 171 176 191 171 183 892

3 Mäntylä Veikko FST 164 177 161 172 187 861

4 Keskinen Juhani ITK 165 155 177 179 177 853

5 Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 163 164 158 175 175 835

6 Tenkku Eero KLT 137 178 176 152 176 819

7 Ihanainen Mauri PaavT 149 166 169 152 159 795

8 Haapanen Arvi FST 160 153 153 148 158 772

9 Tarvainen Heikki PaavT 169 145 140 155 161 770

10 Kallio Lauri ÄST 167 149 150 146 149 761

11 Kontola Jaakko SST 161 140 146 153 155 755

12 Jokinen Onni LamTi 156 163 162 121 151 753

13 Luuri Rauno ITK 134 150 174 145 120 723

14 Ihanainen Olavi PaavT 123 122 133 124 118 620

15 Kallio Jarno JaTi 96 101 68 62 65 392



NA

1 Savioja Tuula ITK 207 199 210 217 208 1041

2 Tuomisto Seija JaTi 199 199 204 206 197 1005

3 Saarinen Päivi SST 202 199 195 204 203 1003

4 Mattila Merja KjT 184 197 190 202 184 957

NB

1 Riutta Helena ÄST 166 171 179 166 193 875

2 Männikkö Pirjo JaTi 164 155 174 156 185 834

3 Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 166 168 167 162 170 833

4 Niemi Heli TarTS 162 166 147 167 168 810

5 Tuomisto Siiri JaTi 160 148 177 158 143 786

6 Hakomäki Laila ÄST 135 143 158 165 133 734

7 Siirilä Raili ATi 147 130 159 145 150 731

8 Holma Anne ÄST 150 138 140 160 141 729

9 Lamminmäki Kirsti ÄST 136 157 154 149 132 728

10 Ritvanen Hanna SST 154 145 145 134 141 719

11 Hietanen Hely ÄST 122 127 124 129 139 641

12 Ojala Ulla ITK 90 97 122 91 67 467

NuB

1 Launo Eemi JaTi 99 76 70 105 124 474

2 Hietikko Jiri JaTi 90 93 79 72 101 435

3 Kallio Kasperi LamTi 50 77 91 53 84 355

4 Keisala Jere JaTi 61 49 60 60 69 299


